Vacuum Filtration
GVS Vacuum Filters are very useful in large volume
samples separation and purification.
 ■ Available with 5 membrane sorts of PVDF, PES, MCE ,Nylon and CA
 ■ 3 membrane pore sizes of 0.10 µm, 0.22 µm and 0.45 µm
 ■ 4 volumes size of I 50, 250, 500 and 1000 ml
 ■ Light weight and heavy wall construction
 ■ Large knurls on the reservoir bottle cap for easy screw

chemical compatibility, low protein adsorption.
The use temperature can not be higher than 40°C, the optimum pH
range is 3-6.
Particle analysis, particle removal, biochemical analysis, HPLCsample
preparation for general media and aqueous solutions.
Can not be used to filter ethanol and alkaline solution.
Membrane
Material
Pore Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter (mm) Package Cat No.
MCE
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BNC02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BNC02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BNC02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BNC02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BNC04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BNC04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BNC04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BNC04CZS
PES
0,1 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPS01AZS
0,1 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPS01AZS
0,1 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPS01BZS
0,1 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPS01CZS
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPS02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPS02AZS
0,22 250 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0250BPS02BZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPS02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPS02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPS04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPS04AZS
0,45 250 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0250BPS04BZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPS04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPS04CZS
PVDF
0,1 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPV01AZS
0,1 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPV01AZS
0,1 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPV01BZS
0,1 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPV01CZS
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPV02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPV02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPV02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPV02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPV04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPV04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPV04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPV04CZS
Membrane
Material
Pore Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter (mm) Package Cat No.
Nylon
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BNY02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BNY02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BNY02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BNY02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BNY04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BNY04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BNY04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BNY04CZS
CA
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BCA02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BCA02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BCA02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BCA02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BCA04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BCA04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BCA04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BCA04CZS
PES Hi-Flo
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPX02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPX02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPX02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPX02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPX04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPX04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPX04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPX04CZS
Nylon
Providing a broad range of chemical compatibility of the filtration of
either aqueous or organic solvents, hydrophilic, can be used in a broad
pH range.

Extremely strong chemically resistant and is compatible with various
sterilizing methods; ideal for gas and in organic or organic samples in
aggressive environments.
CA
Lowest binding material available Hydrophilic and high throughput
Strength and dimension stability Uniform pore structure.
Membrane
Material
Pore Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter (mm) Package Cat No.
PES
0.10 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPS01AWS
0.10 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPS01AWS
0.10 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPS01BWS
0.10 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPS01CWS
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPS02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPS02AWS
0,22 250 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0250BPS02BWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPS02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPS02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPS04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPS04AWS
0,45 250 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0250BPS04BWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPS04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPS04CWS
PVDF
0.10 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPV01AWS
0.10 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPV01AWS
0.10 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPV01BWS
0.10 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPV01CWS
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPV02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPV02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPV02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPV02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPV04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPV04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPV04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPV04CWS
Capacity(ml) Sterile Package Cat No.
150 Yes 24/PK EXBO0150B000000WS
250 Yes 24/PK EXBO0250B000000WS
500 Yes 24/PK EXBO0500B000000WS
1000 Yes 24/PK EXBO1000B000000WS
Bottle Top Filter
GVS Bottle Top Filters are very useful in research
laboratories for sterilization or laboratory
fluid clarification
Solution Bottle
Membrane
Material
Pore Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter (mm) Package Cat No.
MCE
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNC02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNC02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNC02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNC02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNC04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNC04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNC04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNC04CWS
PES Hi-Flo
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPX02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPX02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPX02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPX02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPX04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPX04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPX04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPX04CWS
Nylon
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNY02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNY02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNY02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNY02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNY04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNY04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNY04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNY04CWS
CA
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BCA02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BCA02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BCA02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BCA02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BCA04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BCA04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BCA04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BCA04CWS
 ■ Available with 5 membrane sorts of PVDF, PES, MCE,CA and Nylon
 ■ 3 membrane pore sizes of 0.10 µm, 0.22 µm and 0.45 µm
 ■ 4 volume sizes of 150, 250, 500 and 1000ml
 ■ Light weight and heavy wall construction